
Career Events Sponsored by Career Services

Fall - 2015
Career Expo Kick-Off Party
Tuesday, September 15, 2015
LSC Mall Area | 11 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Career Expo & Graduate/Professional School Fair 
Wednesday, September 23, 2015
Johnson Coliseum | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

Mock Interview Day
Thursday, October 1, 2015
Career Services AB-IV - Suite 210 | 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

Fall Teacher Job Fair
Wednesday, October 7, 2015
Johnson Coliseum | 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Victim Studies Career Fair
Thursday, October 15, 2015
Criminal Justice Building - Lobby | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

What is Your Story?
Wednesday, November 4, 2015
Business & Community Relations Panel
LSC Room 320 | 2 p.m. - 3:20 p.m.

Public & Governmental Services Panel
Criminal Justice Courtroom | 3 p.m. - 4:20 p.m.

Thursday, November 5, 2015
Education & Social Services Panel
Education Bldg Room 279 |  11 a.m. - 12:20 p.m.

STEM & Health Sciences Panel
LSC Room 320 | 2 p.m. - 3:20 p.m.

Mock Interview Day
Tuesday, November 17, 2015
Woodlands Center- 3rd floor Conference Rm. 
9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Spring - 2016
ASET (Agricultural Sciences & Engineering Technology) & 
STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, & Math) Fair
Thursday, February 4, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m.

Mock Interview Day
Wednesday, February 10, 2016
Career Services AB-IV | 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

Summer Camp Job Fair
Wednesday, February 17, 2016
LSC Mall Area | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m.

Career Insights | Resume Workshop
Thursday,  February 25, 2016
Woodlands Center  Rm. 236  | 4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

Criminal Justice Career Fair
Wednesday, March 2, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

Career Insights | Interviewing Workshop
Thursday, March 24, 2016
Woodlands Center Rm.  236 | 4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

Spring Teacher Job Fair
Date: Tuesday, March 29, 2016
Location: LSC Ballroom & Rm 320 |9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Career Insights | Etiquette Dinner
Thursday, March 31, 2016
 Woodlands Center Rm. 420  | 5:30 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

Health Sciences Career Fair
Wednesday, April 6, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Etiquette Dinner
Wednesday, April 13, 2016
LSC Ballroom | 5:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Career Insights | Job Search Workshop
Thursday,  April 28, 2016
 Woodlands Center  Rm. 236 | 4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 


